BONDUELLE SA

BONDUELLE SA

ISIN:  FR0000063935

Overview

2024/09/03 09:32:24

Price
6.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.61% (-0.11)

FR0000063935
BON

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

224 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.48 EUR (2,320)
6.62 EUR (2,270)
6.71 EUR

6.71 EUR

6.71 EUR

6.82 EUR

6.71 EUR

2,000

13,420.00

1

2,000

WKN: 6393

25.00 M

20.00 ‘
15.00

10.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000063935&ID_NOTATION=261668044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000063935&ID_NOTATION=261668044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b52f62592ac47c427c32a0bf0c48b6a88a5da9a7cbc0e7e7c773a933a3644f45&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=108e6c10c41dcd8be&time=1725446890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d6de49ef2b624a742bbad212520c2a488758d9f9ddc83ceb1d1d02fe9603ab4&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15b4e7a1d3702d380&time=1725446890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3604ce0f3ebd84efb28c057e89e621b7a7ac1fdc4719eb7e492eb0e50637cd2&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e4d2464a69db6f5a2&time=1725446890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a11e595f8441fc7d2048ca1a6eb7dc98d705256972f7dbc8be67fce2b6acd7e5&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6c9a6eb476cc5186&time=1725446890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de7d1d6ec8a27b7fd8700d05563299d7adbf7252b117712d0c5ac0bbabd41db1&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abbc3c6a44bf1b349&time=1725446890&tool=RSC

BONDUELLE SA

Details

2024/09/03 09:32:24

Price
6.71 EUR

Difference O -1.61%(-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000063935
Symbol BON
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 224 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.48 EUR (2,320)
Ask (Ask size) 6.62 EUR (2,270)
Open 6.71 EUR
High 6.71 EUR
Low 6.71 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.82 EUR
VWAP 6.71 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 13,420.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -27.68% -38.11% -70.15%
Perf (abs.) -2.61 -4.20 -16.03
Beta 0.45 0.38 0.57
Volatility 35.97 33.52 31.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.79 EUR (365
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.72 EUR (610
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.10 EUR (906

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BONDUELLE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:32
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:10

Price

6.71 EUR

6.47 EUR

6.79 EUR

6.775 EUR

6.60 EUR

10.98 EUR (2024/01/02
6.05 EUR (2024/07/25
11.46 EUR (2023/10/02
6.05 EUR (2024/07/25

Trading

)
)
)
8.79 EUR (679)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.)

trades

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261668044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3934695

BONDUELLE SA

09/03

Euronext Paris 2024/ 12:30 6.57 EUR 0.04 77
09/03

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 6.78 EUR 0.00 1
09/03

Berlin 2024/ 11:55 6.63 EUR 0.00 6
09/03
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214534

BONDUELLE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Bonduells

one

Contact Details
BONDUELLE SCA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Christophe
Bonduelle

Martin Ducroquet
Agathe Danjou

Corinne Chantal
Wallaert

Cécile Girerd-
Jorry

Didier Cliqué

Jean-Michel
Thierry

Jean-Pierre
Vannier

Laurent Bonduelle

Marie-Ange
Verdickt

Matthieu Duriez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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